.DZIEN MAZOVII 2025"
Btonie, 18.11.2025

Konkurencja 11
18.11.2025

10 x 25m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja
1.

Gmina Michatowice 1
URBANSKI Mikotaj
TYCHOWSKA Milena
PORZEZINSKI Jan
FILIPOWICZ Oliwia
BIGOSZEWSKA Bogna

Gmina BLONIE 1
DLUZNIEWSKA Maria
KOTLINSKI Kajetan
RATAJCZYK Gabriela
SAWA Maksymilian
TORUCKA Ida

Gmina MILANOWEK 1
KUCINSKI Marcin

BINKA Réza

MASEOWSKI Jerzy

KRUK Lila

EAPINSKI Jan

Gmina BRWINOW 1
ZDUNEK Stanistaw
CYGAN Blanka
GRZEGRZOLKA Pola
ANTKOWIAK Jurek

NAPORA RUTKOWSKA Hanna

Gmina Nadarzyn 1

KARASIEWICZ SEOWIOK Adam

ZREDA Daria
BORKOWSKA Nina
KRAWCZYK Milan
CIACKA Kornelia

Gmina Leszno 1
SZWAJA Krzysztof
BRZEZINSKA Maria
KACPRZAK Karol
WAROT Julia
LISZKIEWICZ Julia

15
15
14
14
13

15
15
14
14
13

15
15
14
14
13

15
15
14
14
13

15
15
14
14
13

15
15
14
14
13

23.48

35.82

36.71

33.99

40.77

45.20

43.86

41.71

41.28

48.46

39.05

54.46

39.41

35.98

Gmina Michatowice
OLSZEWSKI Kazimierz
DZIKOLOWSKI Jakub
CHACINSKA Zofia
LUKASZEWICZ Michat
BRZEZNA Anna

Gmina BLONIE
SZYMANSKI Oliwier
LIPIEC Wiktor
ROSINSKA Weronika
LICHTARSKI Piotr
PEOTNICKA Antonina

Gmina MILANOWEK
SOBOTKOWSKA Barbara
KRUK Ernest
ZAGRAJEK Agata
ZAWADOWSKI Stanistaw
TOMASZEWSKA Alicja

Gmina BRWINOW
GRUSZCZYNSKI Mateusz
MAJ Maria
MATULKA Szymon
ZALEWSKA Karolina
ROBERT Antoni

Gmina Nadarzyn
HRYCIUK Wiktor
MUSZ Oskar
SZYPEREK Barbara
CIACKA Julia
BEDNIK Szymon

Gmina Leszno
KOZtOWSKI Stanistaw
KRAKOWSKI Karol
CHOMINSKA Franciszka
KUBIK Nina
KONARZEWSKI Fabian

13
12
12
11
11

13
12
12
11
11

13
12
12
11
11

13
12
12
11

13
12
12
11
11

13
12
12
11
11

Czas Pkt.
2:48.52

2:55.49
37.16

31.81

3:09.18
33.87

34.93

3:15.07
32.81

31.49

3:26.90
38.40

39.71

3:43.05
47.42

45.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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